
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

         

 

 
 

    

 

1   April Fool’s Day 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

5 

Easter Bunny  
Breakfast 
9-10:30 

@ EV 

6 

 

7 

Spring Pictures EV 

8 

Spring Pictures EV 

9 

Spring Pictures  WB 

 

 

 

10 

Spring Pictures OK 

11 

Spring Pictures OK  
12 

Parent’s Night Out 

5-10 pm 

13 

 

14 

 
  

 

15 

 

16 

Favorite Color Day 
17 

 

18 

 
19 

 

20 

 
21    
 

 

 

22       Earth Day 

 
23 

 

 

24 

 
25 

     
 

 

26 

 

27 28 29 

 

30 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
2’s, Preschool & PreK Focus 
Colors: Blue and Orange 
Shapes: Rhombus and Triangle 
Letters: Oo and Pp 
Numbers: 15 and 16 (5 & 6) 
Math Concept: Patterning/Sequencing 
Science Concept: Life Cycles 

Healthy Habits/ Easter 

Gardening & Plants/ Healthy Foods 

Coming up next month: 
-Teacher Appreciation Week 5/5-5/9 
Parent’s Night Out: 5/10 
-Parent/ Teacher Conf.: TBD 
-PreK Graduation: OK 5/19, WB 5/20 and EV 5/21 
-Closed for Memorial Day 5/26 

April 2025 

Spring Weather 

Life Cycles/ Earth Day 

Infant/ Toddler Focus 
Colors: Brown and Black 
Shapes: Rectangle and Oval 
Letters: Oo and Pp 
Numbers: 5 & 6 
Author Study: Various 
 

Nursery Rhymes 

Up in the Clouds/ Spring Weather 

Easter Bunny/ Easter Eggs 

Story Time Friends/ Characters 

All About Me/ My Body/ Cinco de Mayo 

Teachers Choice 


