Infant/ Toddler Focus Colors: Brown and Black

Shapes: Rectangle and Oval Letters: Oo and Pp Numbers: 5 & 6 Author Study: Various



2's, Preschool & Prek Focus

2 S, Preschool & Prek Focus Colors: Blue and Orange Shapes: Rhombus and Triangle Letters: Oo and Pp Numbers: 15 and 16 (5 & 6) Math Concept: Patterning/Sequencing Science Concept: Life Cycles

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	Up in the Clouds Spring Weather	I April Fool's Day	2	3	4	5 Easter Bunny Breakfast 9-10:30 @ EV
6 • • • • • •	7 Spring Pictures EV Nursery Rhymes Gardening & Plat	8 Spring Pictures EV	9 Spring Pictures WB	10 Spring Pictures OK	11 Spring Pictures OK	12 Parent's Night Out 5–10 pm
13	14 Easter Bunny/ E Healthy Habits/		16 Favorite Color Day	17	18	19
20 VAPPIO EASTER	21 Story Time Friend Life Cycles/ Eard		23	24	25	26
27	28 Teachers Choice All About Me/ M	29 My Body/ Cinco d	30 е Мауо	Coming up next mor -Teacher Apprecia Parent's Night Out -Parent/ Teacher (-PreK Graduation: -Closed for Memor	tion Week 5/5-5/9 : 5/10 Conf.: TBD OK 5/19, WB 5/20 (and EV 5/21